
 

 Winter 2023 Athletic Schedule  

Girls Basketball  

Practices beginning Monday, November 6 (*Game Schedule Subject to change). Home games 

are in bold and will be at Severna Park Community Center. 

Date Team  Time Location/Opponent 

Thursday, November 30 B Team  4pm Home vs. St. Mary’s 

 A Team  5pm  

Monday, December 4 A Team  4pm @ Key School 

 B team  5pm  

Thursday, December 7 B Team  4pm Home vs. School of the Incarnation 

 A Team  5pm  

Thursday December 14 A Team  4pm Home vs. Annapolis Area Christian 

School 

Tuesday, January 9 A Team  4pm Home vs. Grace Christian Bowie 

Thursday, January 11 A Team  4pm @ Rockbridge 

Thursday, January 18 A Team  4pm @ School of the Incarnation 

 B Team  5pm  

Monday, January 22 B Team  4pm Home vs. Holy Trinity 

Tuesday, January 23 B Team  4pm  Home vs. St. Anne’s 

Thursday, January 25 B Team  4pm @ St. Andrews 

Thursday, January 30 A Team  4pm  Home vs. St. Paul 

Thursday, February 1 B Team  4pm Home vs. Key 

 A Team  5pm  

Tuesday, February 6 A Team  4pm @ St. Paul 

Thursday, February 8 B Team  4pm Home vs. Naval Academy Primary 

 

 


